Metro-Southeast Area

Lindemann/Cambridge/Somerville Site Office:
Catherine Mylotte  

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH 
Erich Lindemann Mental Health Center 

DMH Case Management, 5th floor 

25 Staniford Street

Boston, MA. 02114 

Video Phone: (857) 366 4215 

TTY (617) 626-8576 

Fax (617) 626-8508 

Catherine.Mylotte@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Brockton Multi-Service Center: 

Catherine Mylotte  

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH 
165 Quincy St 
Brockton, MA. 02302 

Fax (508) 897-2000 

Catherine.Mylotte@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Tracy Rose Sardo, LCSW 

Case Management Supervisor

25 Staniford Street

Boston, MA. 02114

Tel. (617) 626-8588

Fax (617) 626-8508

Tracy.Rose@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Jennifer Evans

Director of Program Management

165 Quincy St 

Brockton, MA. 02302 

Tel. (508) 897 2096

Fax: (508) 897-2000
Jennifer.Evans@MassMail.State.MA.US  
     

Northeast-Suburban Area: 

West Suburban Site Office:

Gregory Spera 

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH 
Hadley Building

167 Lyman Street

Westborough, MA. 01581

Video Phone: (508) 948-0605

TTY: 508.616.2820

Tel. (508) 616-2801 Main Office
Fax (508)616-2864

Gregory.Spera@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Central Area 

North County Site Office:

Gregory Spera 

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH
515 Main Street

Fitchburg MA. 01420

Video Phone: (978) 627-4468

TTY: (978) 343-2637

Tel. (978) 353-4400 Main Office
Fax: (978) 348-1275
Gregory.Spera@MassMail.State.MA.US  

Northeast-Suburban Area:
Metro North Site Office:
Justine Barros

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH

27 Water Street

Wakefield, MA. 01880

Video Phone: (339) 219-6119

TTY: (781) 224-7935
Tel. (781) 224-7900 Main Office
Justine.Barros@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Barry Siciliano 

Case Management Supervisor

167 Lyman Street

Westborough, MA 01581

Tel. (508) 616-2814

Fax (508)616-2864

Barry.Siciliano@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Beth Cafarella 

Case Management Supervisor

515 Main Street 

Fitchburg, MA. 01420

Tel. (978) 353-4443

Fax: (978) 348-1275

Beth.Cafarella@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Lori Montello 

Case Management Supervisor

27 Water Street

Wakefield, MA. 01880

Tel. (781) 224-7916

Lori.Montello@MassMail.State.MA.US 
West Area:

Springfield Site Office:

Leon Jerfita 

Human Service Coordinator for Deaf/HH

140 High Street 
Suite 525 - 5th Floor

Springfield, MA 01105

Video Phone: (413) 301-0914

TTY: (413) 747-7240
Tel. (413) 452-2300 Main Office
Fax: (413) 452-2306

Leon.Jerfita@MassMail.State.MA.US 
Nancy Ryan MA, LMHC

Case Management Supervisor

140 High Street 
Suite 525 - 5th Floor

Springfield, MA 01105

Tel. (413) 452-2322

Nancy.Ryan@MassMail.State.MA.US 
